2026 CITY COUNCIL SCHEDULE

City Hall, 26000 Evergreen Road, Southfield, Michigan
All Meetings will commence at 6:00PM in either the Council Conference Room or Council Chambers as noted on agenda

January 5
12
15
20

February 2

23
March 9

23
30

April 13

20
27

May 4

11
13

18

2026 Conferences:

March 16-18
March 10-11
May 26-29
October 7-9
November 19-21

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-
of-the-Whole Meeting)

Regular Meeting

Council Retreat (Thursday)

Regular Meeting (Tuesday Meeting)

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-
of-the-Whole Meeting)

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-
of-the-Whole Meeting)

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-
of-the-Whole Meeting)

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-
of-the-Whole Meeting)

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole Meeting 2026-2027 Budget
Discussion) if neccessary

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole Meeting 2026-2027 Budget
Discussion) if neccessary

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole Meeting 2026-2027 Budget
Discussion) if neccessary

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole Meeting 2026-2027 Budget
Discussion) if neccessary

Regular Meeting

NLC Congressional City Conference
MML Capital Conference

Mackinac Policy Conference

MML Convention

NLC City Summit

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

15
15
29

13

17
20

17

24

14

22

19
26

16
23

14

January, 2027

4

11
19

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole)

Special Budget Adoption Meeting -5:30 p.m.
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole Meeting)

Council Retreat (Friday)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole Meeting)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole Meeting)
Regular Meeting (Tuesday Meeting)

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole Meeting)

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole Meeting) - Pre Budget Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-
the-Whole)

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (Tuesday Meeting)

2026 Election Dates
Primary Election August 4, 2026
General Election November 3, 2026




