

2026 CITY COUNCIL SCHEDULE
City Hall, 26000 Evergreen Road, Southfield, Michigan

All Meetings will commence at 6:00PM in either the Council Conference Room or Council Chambers as noted on agenda

January	5	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting)	June	8	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole)
	12	Regular Meeting		15	Special Budget Adoption Meeting -5:30 p.m.
	15	Council Retreat (Thursday)		15	Regular Meeting
	20	Regular Meeting (Tuesday Meeting)		29	Regular Meeting
February	2	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting)	July	13	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting)
	9	Regular Meeting		17	Council Retreat (Friday)
	23	Regular Meeting		20	Regular Meeting
March	9	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting)	August	17	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting)
	23	Regular Meeting		24	Regular Meeting
	30	Regular Meeting			
April	13	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting)	September	14	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting)
	20	Regular Meeting		22	Regular Meeting (Tuesday Meeting)
	27	Regular Meeting			
May	4	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting)	October	5	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting)
	6	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting 2026-2027 Budget Discussion) if necessary		19	Regular Meeting
	7	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting 2026-2027 Budget Discussion) if necessary		26	Regular Meeting
	11	Regular Meeting	November	9	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole)
	13	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting 2026-2027 Budget Discussion) if necessary		16	Regular Meeting
	14	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting 2026-2027 Budget Discussion) if necessary		23	Regular Meeting
	18	Regular Meeting	December	7	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole Meeting) - Pre Budget Meeting
				14	Regular Meeting

2026 Conferences:

March 16-18	NLC Congressional City Conference
March 10-11	MML Capital Conference
May 26-29	Mackinac Policy Conference
October 7-9	MML Convention
November 19-21	NLC City Summit

January, 2027

4	Regular Meeting (conducted as a Committee-of-the-Whole)
11	Regular Meeting
19	Regular Meeting (Tuesday Meeting)

2026 Election Dates

Primary Election August 4, 2026
 General Election November 3, 2026